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IFBB TESTEPITO ES FITNESS MAGYAR KUPA

UJONC KATEGORIAK
Testépités
Farkas Addm

Men's Physique
Kupo Daniel
Gyurcsanyi Krisztofer
Fazekas Imre Rébert

Bikini -163
Horvath Vivien
Balkanyi Marietta
Sandor Anita
Geibl Zsanett

Bikini +163

Harmati Alexandra Eniké

Nagy Vivien
Perlaky Eszter
Dani-Tdéth Judit
Bokor Beatrice

Budapest, 2022. aprilis 23.

Eredmények

Getfit SE

Huber Fitness
Getfit SE
MNB Team SE

MNB Team SE
Berkes Team SE
Just Fitness SE
MNB Team SE

Getfit SE

Just Fitness SE
Berkes Team SE
Just Fitness SE
Berkes Team SE

JUNIOR TESTEPITO ES FITNESS MAGYAR KUPA

Klasszikus Testépités -175

Molnar Laszlo
Olah Késa Lukacs

Tarédi Gergd

Klasszikus Testépités +175

Nyircsak Jozsef
Farkas Adam
Klaheo Yessin
Szlavi Viktor

Classic Physique
Lyubchenko Kliment

Testépités
Molnar Laszlé
Klaheo Yessin
Olah Kdsa Lukacs

Team Flex Gym SE
Team Flex Gym SE
Team Flex Gym SE

Getfit SE
Getfit SE

Team Flex Gym SE

Getfit SE

Huber Fitness SE

Team Flex Gym SE
Team Flex Gym SE
Team Flex Gym SE

R1 R2

13

11
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16
22
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11
15
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Tardédi Gergd

Men's Physique
Kardos Gergely
Kupd Daniel
Gyurcsany Krisztofer

Wellness

Lazar Laura

Végh Tinde

Balizs Beatrix

Harmati Alexandra Eniké

Bikini 16-20
Szolcsanszky Tiinde
Horvath Vivien
Pasztor Lilien Szandra
Mocsari Dori

Téth Csenge

Bikini 21-23

Harmati Alexandra Eniké
Biré Bernadett

Kods Noella

Gulla Brigitta

Artistic Fitness 16-20 -163

Talldsy Vivien
Gy6rfi Zsofia

Artistic Fitness 16-20 -168

Téth Csenge

Lazar Laura
Szanté Virag
Kovacs Fruzsina
Trexler Janka Déra
Kun Kiara

Artistic Fitness 16-20 +168

Kariko Brigitta
Paulovics Alina
Aufmuth Relli
Szalmay Luca
Badar Viktoria

Artistic Fitness 21-23
Molnar Eszter

Team Flex Gym SE

Huber Fitness
Huber Fitness
Getfit SE

Huber Fitness
Huber Fitness
Berkes Team SE
Getfit SE

Just Fitness SE
MNB Team SE
Corpus SE
Just Fitness SE
Marcipan

Getfit SE

MNB Team SE
Just Fitness SE
Mazotti Fitness

Marcipan SE
Marcipan SE

Marcipan SE
Huber Fitness
Corpus SE
Mazotti Fitness SE
Corpus SE
Mazotti Fitness SE

Marcipan SE
Mazotti Fitness SE
Marcipan SE
Corpus SE

Mile's Fitness

Marcipan SE
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Acrobatic Fitness 16-20 -163

Bogdan Szofia
Gulyas Fanni
Obreczan Alexa

Acrobatic Fitness 16-20 +163

Vago Virag
Végh Tinde
Giczi Boglarka
Hajdu Eszter
Tomesits Linda
Berzéki Lili

Marcipan SE
Corpus SE
Marcipan SE

Mazotti Fitness SE
Huber Fitness
Mazotti Fitness SE
Marcipan SE
Mazotti Fitness SE
Mazotti Fitness SE

FELNOTT TESTEPITO ES FITNESS MAGYAR KUPA

Games Classic Bodybuilding

Nyircsak Jozsef
Molndr Laszlé

Klasszikus Testépités
Pasztor Adam

Classic Physique
Lyubchenko Kliment

Testépités -70 kg
Olah Koésa Lukacs

Testépités -75 kg
Kulcsar Béla
Molnar Laszlo

Women's Physique
Rigdova Katarina

Bodyfitness
Koszoru-Keszi Kyryaki

Serban Popa Cassandra

Szabd-Kiszai Mdnika

Men's physique -182cm

Kardos Gergely
Negrea Laszlo
Gyurcsanyi Krisztofer
Valyi Nagy Gabor

Men's Physique +182

Getfit SE
Team Flex Gym

Getfit SE

Huber Fitness SE

Team Flex Gym SE

Berkes Team SE
Team Flex Gym SE

MNB Team SE

Corpus SE
Berkes Team SE
Just Fitness SE

Huber Fitness SE
MNB Team SE
Getfit SE

Getfit SE
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10
10

10
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19
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24



P W N -

0O NO UL B WN B

u b W R - H WO N - a ks, WN

H WON -

22
10
57
83

18

60

106
33
17

112
36

104
80
34

81

67
59

86
71
79
41

23
63
40
53
24

112
61
80
73

Zengd Dezs6
Magyar Bence
Fazekas Imre Rébert
Pasztor Adam

Fit Par

Zengd Dezs6

Zengdbné Jakab Bori
Harmati Alexandra Eniké
Szlavi Viktor

Fit Model -163

Szalai Evelin
Szolcsanyszky Tinde
Dobozi Eszter

Téth Eszter Eva

Kiss Krisztina

Kemecsei Szonja
Péntek-Gyulai Virag
Serban Popa Cassandra

Fit Model +163
Hauser Barbara
Nagy Vivien
Mocsari Dori
Zengbné Jakab Bori
Kods Noella

Zambané dr Horvath Zsuzsanna

Wellness -163
Arvai Csilla

Balizs Beatrix
Geibl Zsanett
Varosi Piroska

Wellness +163

Perlaky Eszter

Lazar Laura
Kovacs-Szamos Kamilla
Csele Eva

Borsi Alexandra

Bikini -158

T6th Eszter Eva
Frisch Martina
Péntek-Gyulai Virag
Varga Beatrix

Just Fitness SE 4
MNB Team SE 8
MNB Team SE 12
Getfit SE 16
. 5
Just Fitness SE

Getfit SE /

Just Fitness SE 4
Just Fitness SE 8
Just Fitness SE 12
MNB Team SE 18
Just Fitness SE 21
Just Fitness SE 26

Berkes Team SE 26
Berkes Team SE 31

Just Fitness SE 5
Just Fitness SE 10
Just Fitness SE 10
Just Fitness SE 18
Just Fitness SE 19
MNB Team SE 29
Just Fitness SE 4
Berkes Team SE 8
MNB Team SE 13

Berkes Team SE 15

Berkes Team SE 6
Huber Fitness 6
Berkes Team SE 13
Just Fitness SE 15

Berkes Team SE 20

MNB Team SE 4
Just Fitness SE 7
Berkes Team SE 11
Just Fitness SE 16
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Bikini -160
Szolcsanszky Tiinde
Kiss Krisztina

Horvath Beata

Serban Popa Cassandra

Bikini -162
Szalai Evelin
Dobozi Eszter
Horvath Vivien
Kemecsei Szonja
Sandor Anita

Bikini -164

Pasztor Lilien Szandra
Hauser Barbara

Harmati Alexandra Eniké
Mocsari Dori

Balkanyi Marietta

Bokor Beatrice

Bikini -166
Véninger Brigitta
Perlaky Eszter

Bikini -169

Biré Bernadett

Nagy Vivien

Kovacs-Szamos Kamilla
Zadmbané dr Horvath Zsuzsanna

Bikini -172 cm
Hargitay-Schmidt Anna
Csele Eva

Hasznos Szabina
Dani-Tdéth Judit

Bikini Parasport
Hasznos Szabina

Artistic Fitness -163
Kirdlyvari Nikolett
Talldsy Vivien
Molndar Eszter
Gy6rfi Zsofia

Artistic Fitness +163
Véninger Brigitta

Just Fitness SE
Just Fitness SE
Berkes Team SE
Berkes Team SE

Just Fitness SE
Just Fitness SE
MNB Team SE
Just Fitness SE
Just Fitness SE

Corpus SE

Just Fitness SE
Getfit SE

Just Fitness SE
Berkes Team SE
Berkes Team SE

Just Fitness SE
Berkes Team SE

MNB Team SE
Just Fitness SE
Berkes

MNB Team SE

MNB Team SE
Just Fitness SE
MNB Team SE
Just Fitness SE

MNB Team SE

Mile's Fitness
Marcipan SE
Marcipan SE
Marcipan SE

Just Fitness SE
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16
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10
10
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10
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66
114
120

64
111
105

110

42

117

15

118

Téth Csenge

Lazar Laura
Szanté Virdg
Kariko Brigitta
Trexler Janka Déra
Aufmuth Relli
Szalmay Luca

Acrobatic Fitness -163
Bogdan Szofia

Gulyas Fanni
Obreczan Alexa

Acrobatic Fitness +163
Vago Virag

Végh Tinde

Hajdu Eszter

Marcipan SE
Huber Fitness
Corpus SE
Marcipan SE
Corpus SE
Marcipan SE
Corpus SE

Marcipan SE
Corpus SE
Marcipan SE

Mazotti Fitness SE
Huber Fitness
Marcipan SE
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26
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17
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